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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 123 Total Team
8 30 1 LOZANO Joanna Denise
6 13 5 REYES Pauline Mae

11 122 Total Team
7 69 12 ARIOLA Fianne Istle

19 70 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

35 99 Total Team
11 16 5 GETIGAN Fiona Naomi
7 13 11 LLESES Shekaina Rhedge

21 112 Total Team
16 73 1 BASARTE Chenae
15 48 Total Team
2 18 17 DOROG Jessa

Best Scorer 8 39 4 OMIPON Shaila Allaine10 38 21 NOLASCO Zamantha

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 141 Total Team
7 31 4 OMIPON Shaila Allaine
6 20 5 REYES Pauline Mae
4 38 Total Team
2 8 2 ENRICO Charisse Mae
1 1 10 MARIANO Monica Louise
2 51 Total Team
1 6 4 OMIPON Shaila Allaine
1 4 11 BUSTAMANTE Camille

21 Total Team
50 230 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 129 Total Team
7 14 18 ONDANGAN Cristy
7 20 11 LLESES Shekaina Rhedge
6 68 Total Team
4 19 21 NOLASCO Zamantha
1 13 18 ONDANGAN Cristy
9 74 Total Team
3 12 16 CATARIG Clydel Mae
2 12 1 BASARTE Chenae

16 Total Team
75 271 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

UPH • UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LOZANO Joanna DeniseL

2 ENRICO Charisse Mae

4 OMIPON Shaila Allaine

5 REYES Pauline Mae

6 VILLANUEVA Liz Alexie

8 LAGMAY Jazhryll Loraine

9 PALACIO Geraldine Rae

10 MARIANO Monica Louise

11 BUSTAMANTE Camille

12 ARIOLA Fianne Istle

14 UY Daizerlyn Joyce

15 MENOR Jernalyn

18 GAA Nicollete Anne

20 GECOBE DesireeL

L L L


  
  
  
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 

L

2
8
6
1

1
1
5

2
3

Coach:
Assistant:

RIETA Sandy

CSB • COLLEGE OF SAINT BENILDE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BASARTE Chenae

2 BARTOLOME Camila Amor

5 GETIGAN Fiona NaomiL

6 BASILIO Zen Reina

7 FLORES Francis Mae

9 DENSING Rhea Mae

10 BADION Sophia Margarette

11 LLESES Shekaina Rhedge

12 LLESES Shahanna Rheign

15 INOCENTES Fiona Marie

16 CATARIG Clydel Mae

17 DOROG JessaL

18 ONDANGAN Cristy

21 NOLASCO Zamantha

  
  
L L L

 
  
 


  
  


 
L L L

  
  

6
3

2
6

8
6
2
8

8
10

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
GETIGAN Rogelio Jr.

Referees: PALADA Daniel (NR) & YUSON Arjay (NR)

CSB
UPH 0

3 25
19

25
13

25
18

75
50

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:09

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 17009/08/2025

Pasig

Ynares Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:09 End: 19:24 Total: 1:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2025 WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


